HOLY ROSARY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2019

Date

917

9/9

9/14

9/16

9/18

9/19

9/23

9/30

10/2

THERE

HOME

THERE

HOME

HOME

HOME

HOME

THERE

Opponent

Community R-6
Tournament

Mark Twain

Holy Rosary
Tournament

North Shelby
Palmyra
Canton
Louisiana
South Shelby

Paris

5:00

9:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00






