HOLY ROSARY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2019

<u>Date</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>
9/7	THERE	Community R-6 Tournament	9:00
9/9	THERE	Mark Twain	5:00
9/14	HOME	Holy Rosary Tournament	9:00
9/16	THERE	North Shelby	5:00
9/18	HOME	Palmyra	5:00
9/19	HOME	Canton	5:00
9/23	HOME	Louisiana	5:00
9/30	HOME	South Shelby	5:00
10/2	THERE	Paris	5:00